Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

01 - GENERAL

Budget - Original

000
30100
30140
31110
31120
31140
31150
31170
31180
31200
31210
32100
32120

32130
32140
32150
32160
32170
32180
32200
33100
33110
33120
33130
33140
34100
35100
35250
35270
35280
35320
35560
36100
36110
36140
36150
36160

36170
36180
36190
36200
36210
36220
36230
36240

36300

36310
36330
38100

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE

RET - CY - GEN FUND RET

RET - PY - GEN FUND RET

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
EARNED INCOME TAX

MERC TAX - CY

MERC TAX - PY

BUS PRIV TAX - CY

BUS PRIV TAX - PY

MECHANICAL DEV TAX - CY
TRAILER LICENSE

HEALTH LICENSES

BUS PRIVILEGE/MERCANTILE
LICENSES

PEDDLER & VENDOR LIC
PLUMBING LIC / REGISTRA

HVAC LIC / REGISTRATION
ELECTRICAL LIC / REGISTRATIONS
GEN CONTRACTOR LIC / REGIST
CABLE TV FRANCHISE

STREET OPENING PERMITS

DIST COURT FINES

STATE POLICE FINES

DOG VIOLATIONS

PARKING VIOLATIONS

ALARM VIOLATIONS

INTEREST ON CHECKING
INTER-GOV: PD & COPS VEST GRA
SHARED REVS: PURTA

SHARED REVS: ALCOHOL BEV TAX

SHRD REV: MUNI PENSION REL AID
LOCAL GOVT GRNT: PD /COUNTY AID

SHRD REV: FIRE INS-FIRE RELIEF
HEALTH INS REIMBURSEMENTS
ZONING, SUBDIV, LAND DEV FEES
REPRODUCTION OF RECORD FEES
REIMBURSABLE POLICE SERVICES
SCHOOL CROSSING GRD
REIMBURSEM

COMMERCIAL LIFE SAFETY INSP.
BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRICAL PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

HVAC PERMITS

USE & OCCUPANCY PERMITS
RENTAL LICENSE PERMIT
CONTRACT -PENNDOT- SNOW
REMV'L

WEED CLEANING AND REMOVAL
CHAR

HEALTH DEPT - INSPECTION FEES
CAMP RAINBOW/FACILITY RENTAL

PLAYGROUND DONATIONS (SMILES)

3,

3,

BOARD REPORT

884,781.00
65,000.00
250,000.00
100,000.00
300,000.00
30,000.00
350,000.00
200,000.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
17,000.00
25,000.00

4,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
409,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
8,900.00
100.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
41,500.00
40,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
310,300.00
18,833.00
94,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
4,000.00
75,000.00
85,000.00

10,000.00
550,000.00
85,000.00
85,000.00
65,000.00
40,000.00
32,000.00
18,000.00

500.00
2,000.00

21,500.00
1,000.00
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Account Code

Account Title

Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
01 - GENERAL

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Budget - Original

38105
38110

38120
38140
38150
39100

Total 000

400
41050
41100
41120
41130
41150

41800
41840
41900
41920
41960
41970
41980
42000
42150
42600

43100
43110
43180
43210
43310
43410
43420
44200
44300
44390
44500
44520
44610
44650
45410
46082
46363
48190

Total 400

401
42000
43100
43420
44390

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

DONATIONS - HERO BANNERS

DAY CAMP DONATIONS-CAMP
RAINBO

FAMILY SERIES DONATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES

CELL TOWER TAX - REIMBURSEMENT
SALE OF FIX'D ASSETS (AUCTION)

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION
SALARY-BOC /TAX COLLECTOR
SALARY - TWP MGR,CHIEF, PW DIR
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SALARY - TOWNSHIP SECRETARY
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
OVERTIME PAY
SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL
LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI
FICA - ER PAID
HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN
PENSION / MMO EXP
RETIREMENT
OFFICE SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
POSTAGE
SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ACCOUNTING / AUDITING SERVICES
PAYROLL SERVICE FEES
TELEPHONE - MONTHLY CHARGES
BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPENSES
ADVERTISING
PRINTING
DUES, SUBSCRIPTIONS, AND MEMBE
TAXES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES
IT/NETWORK - CONTRACTED SERVIC
CONFERENCE EXPENSES
TRAINING FEES
VETERAN / MEMORIAL EXPENSES
TRAFFIC CALMING & SIGNS
CAPITAL PROJECTS
BOND- REGULATORY MAINT FEES

ADMINISTRATION

COMMUNITY PROGRAMS
OFFICE SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE

10,000.00
10,000.00

26,000.00
15,000.00
27,000.00

6,000.00

10,473,664.00

28,875.00
111,000.00
250,897.00

7,000.00

33,480.00

2,382.00
2,500.00
3,472.00
38,045.00
97,641.00
127,774.00
12,102.00
10,000.00
7,000.00
4,900.00

32,000.00
90,000.00
11,000.00
900.00
210.00
9,000.00
800.00
4,000.00
29,000.00
6,800.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
8,000.00
440.00
500.00
70,000.00
50,000.00
1,420.00

(1,106,138.00)

500.00
27,200.00
17,000.00

200.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

01 - GENERAL

Budget - Original

44530

Total 401

403
41050
41140

41920
42000
42150
42600

44200
44500
44650

Total 403

404
43100
43120
43140
44500

Total 404

408
43130

Total 408

409
41950
42300
42360
43210
43500
43510
43520
43530
43540
43610
43640
43730
44400
44501
47400

Total 409

410
41100
41110
41120

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

WEB DESIGN / MAINTENANCE

COMMUNITY PROGRAMS

TAX COLLECTION

SALARY-BOC /TAX COLLECTOR
SALARY - PART TIME OFFICERS/
DEPUTY TAX COLL

FICA - ER PAID

OFFICE SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
POSTAGE

SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN

DUES, SUBSCRIPTIONS, AND MEMBE
MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES
TRAINING FEES

TAX COLLECTION

LEGAL

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RETAINAGE FEES

SPECIAL LEGAL SERVICES
MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES

LEGAL

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING / ARCHITECTURAL SE

ENGINEERING

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

WORKERS COMP INSURANCE
HEATING FUEL

BUILDING SUP'S: LT BULBS, TRS
TELEPHONE - MONTHLY CHARGES
VEHICLE INSURANCE

PROPERTY

LIABILITY (CASUALTY)

SURETY & FIDELITY

FIDUCIARY LIABILITY
ELECTRICITY

SEWER

R&M BUILDING SERVICE FEES
JANITORIAL SERVICE

SECURITY SYSTEM FOR ADMON
CAP PURCHASE: SOFTWARE

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

POLICE

SALARY - TWP MGR,CHIEF, PW DIR
SALARY - TOWNSHIP SECRETARY
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF

29,800.00

(74,700.00)

10,000.00
6,365.00

1,765.00
5,450.00
3,000.00

300.00

150.00
75,000.00
200.00

(102,230.00)

90,000.00

4,400.00
15,000.00
12,000.00

(121,400.00)

110,000.00

(110,000.00)

27,404.00
14,000.00
36,700.00
15,000.00
42,000.00
26,564.00
110,800.00
3,600.00
7,000.00
20,000.00
5,600.00
41,800.00
8,000.00
3,400.00
20,000.00

(381,868.00)

124,310.00
90,688.00
1,928,798.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

01 - GENERAL

Budget - Original

41140

41150

41170
41190
41220
41310
41720
41790
41800
41810
41830

41840
41860
41890
41900
41920
41930
41940
41950
41960
41970
41980
42000
42120
42150
42280
42290
42310
42380
42420
42510
42600

43100
43150
43160
43190
43210
43230
43240
43310
43530
44200
44390
44400
44500
44510
44650
44670

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

SALARY - PART TIME OFFICERS/
DEPUTY TAX COLL

SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
SALARY - ACTING IN RANK

SALARY PD- CODE ENFORCEMENT O
WC, HEART & LUNG

CIVIL SERVICE CHARGES

LEAVE - HOLIDAY

LONGEVITY PAY

OVERTIME PAY

EDUCATION INCENTIVE

SICK LEAVE BONUS/UNIFORM
EMPLOYEE

SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL
UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

STANDBY TIME

LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI
FICA - ER PAID

MEDICARE FICA ER PAID
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS
WORKERS COMP INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN
PENSION / MMO EXP

RETIREMENT

OFFICE SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
FORMS

POSTAGE

FOOD FOR ANIMALS

FOOD FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE
CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS
PROTECTION TO PERSONS/ PROPERT
R&M VEHICLE -PARTS /SUPPLIES
SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

MEDICAL, DENTAL, HOSP SERVICES
LAB FEES

ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICE FEES
TELEPHONE - MONTHLY CHARGES
TELEPHONE - EQUIPMENT CHARGES
MOBILE PHONES

BUSINESS TRAVEL EXPENSES
SURETY & FIDELITY

DUES, SUBSCRIPTIONS, AND MEMBE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
JANITORIAL SERVICE

MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES
VEHICLE - CONTRACT SERVICES
TRAINING FEES

CAPITAL PURCHASE: COMPUTERS

199,758.00

144,825.00

21,701.00
7,275.00
22,000.00
2,175.00
90,000.00
227,235.00
184,000.00
35,300.00
8,385.00

600.00
14,900.00
10,993.00
22,086.00

189,414.00
44,429.00
9,694.00
125,679.00
1,145,791.00
1,214,004.00
2,720.00
10,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

500.00

250.00
33,000.00
25,050.00

8,500.00
18,000.00
5,500.00

6,000.00
600.00
4,000.00
9,160.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
9,848.00
300.00
1,100.00
3,250.00
5,000.00
10,500.00
3,246.00
2,500.00
23,063.00
74,679.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

01 - GENERAL

Budget - Original

Total 410

411
41150

41920
42310
42510
42600

43150
43630
44200
44390
44500
44650
45310

Total 411

413
41120
41150

41800
41840
41900
41920
41960
41980
42120
42310
42510
42600

43100
43120
43130
43140
43240
43410
44200
44350

44650
47400

Total 413

421
41100
42000

Total 421

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

POLICE

FIRE SAFETY

SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS

FICA - ER PAID

VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE

R&M VEHICLE -PARTS /SUPPLIES
SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN

MEDICAL, DENTAL, HOSP SERVICES
HYDRANT SERVICE

DUES, SUBSCRIPTIONS, AND MEMBE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE

MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES
TRAINING FEES

CONTRIB TO VOL FIRE DEPT

FIRE SAFETY

CODES

SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
OVERTIME PAY

SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL
LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI
FICA - ER PAID

HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN
RETIREMENT

FORMS

VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE

R&M VEHICLE -PARTS /SUPPLIES
SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RETAINAGE FEES

ENGINEERING / ARCHITECTURAL SE
SPECIAL LEGAL SERVICES

MOBILE PHONES

ADVERTISING

DUES, SUBSCRIPTIONS, AND MEMBE
STATE PERMIT FEES (RELIEF PASS
THROUGH)

TRAINING FEES

CAP PURCHASE: SOFTWARE

CODES

HEALTH

SALARY - TWP MGR,CHIEF, PW DIR
OFFICE SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

HEALTH

(6,130,306.00)

19,800.00

33,155.00
477.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

15,750.00
153,000.00
400.00
500.00
2,000.00
250.00
140,000.00

(368,332.00)

136,198.00
4,080.00

200.00
900.00
1,085.00
19,823.00
81,542.00
4,214.00
6,000.00
1,980.00
1,000.00
9,500.00

29,400.00
14,000.00
40,000.00
197,600.00
1,800.00
5,000.00
320.00
3,500.00

675.00
5,000.00

(563,817.00)

17,250.00
750.00

(18,000.00)

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

01 - GENERAL

Budget - Original

430
41100
41120
41150

41780
41800
41840
41900
41920
41960
41980
42290
42305
42310
42380
42450
42510
42600

43150
43240
43690
43760
43770
43780
43840
44390
44500
44550
44580
44650
44700
46262
47550

Total 430

432
41120
41150

41800
42480
42530
43840

Total 432

450
41120
41150

41800
Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

PUBLIC WORKS
SALARY - TWP MGR,CHIEF, PW DIR
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
SEVERANCE
OVERTIME PAY
SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL
LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI
FICA - ER PAID
HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN
RETIREMENT
FOOD FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
MOTOR OIL
VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE
CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS
HIGHWAY SUPPLIES
R&M VEHICLE -PARTS /SUPPLIES
SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR
EQUIPMEN
MEDICAL, DENTAL, HOSP SERVICES
MOBILE PHONES
TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICITY
R&M ROAD - SERVICE FEES
R&M - STORM SWR - SERV FEES
R & M TRAFFIC LIGHT SERVICE FEES
RENTAL OF MACHINERY & EQUIPMEN
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE
MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES
STREET LT CONTRACTS LED
STORM SEWER PROJS - CONTRACTS
TRAINING FEES
EMPLOYEE: CDL,DRG & ALCO TESTS
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTR PL
CAP PURCH VEHICLE

PUBLIC WORKS

SNOW REMOVAL
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
OVERTIME PAY
SNOW EMERG / SUPPLIES
R&M EQUIPMENT - PARTS/SUPPLIES
RENTAL OF MACHINERY & EQUIPMEN

SNOW REMOVAL

PARKS
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS

OVERTIME PAY

89,975.00
578,698.00
17,400.00

15,805.00
9,201.00
2,760.00
4,554.00

110,986.00
219,895.00
15,000.00
100.00
2,541.00

20,293.00
1,955.00

26,000.00

12,000.00
8,000.00

875.00
600.00
500.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
32,500.00
500.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
420.00
360.00
20,000.00
127,000.00

(1,427,918.00)

18,714.00
1,856.00

22,488.00
45,000.00
7,000.00
8,000.00

(103,058.00)

47,126.00
31,320.00

1,371.00
BOARD REPORT
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Aston Township

Summary Budget Comparison

01 - GENERAL

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Code Account Title Budget - Original
41920 FICA - ER PAID 11,807.00
42310 VEHICLE FUEL - GASOLINE 1,708.00
42470 CULTURE - RECREATION SUPPLIES 14,500.00
42530 R&M EQUIPMENT - PARTS/SUPPLIES 5,000.00
42600 SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR 1,325.00

EQUIPMEN
43610 ELECTRICITY 3,600.00
43640 SEWER 1,200.00
43660 WATER 1,980.00
43840 RENTAL OF MACHINERY & EQUIPMEN 200.00
44270 MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 20,500.00
44500 MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES 33,600.00
45420 CONTRIB TO JOINT REC BOARD 33,575.00
46363 CAPITAL PROJECTS 15,000.00

Total 450 PARKS (223,812.00)

451 DAY CAMP
41140 SALARY - PART TIME OFFICERS/ 32,000.00

DEPUTY TAX COLL
41920 FICA - ER PAID 2,900.00
41940 UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS 3,500.00
42380 CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS 1,140.00
42470 CULTURE - RECREATION SUPPLIES 2,000.00
43520 LIABILITY (CASUALTY) 1,300.00
44390 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 300.00
44650 TRAINING FEES 700.00

Total 451 DAY CAMP (43,840.00)

452 COMMUNITY CENTER
41120 SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF 102,814.00
41150 SAL -PART TIME ADMIN, 12,532.00

CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
41800 OVERTIME PAY 948.00
41840 SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL 600.00
41900 LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI 934.00
41920 FICA - ER PAID 11,503.00
41960 HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN 36,366.00
41980 RETIREMENT 3,084.00
42300 HEATING FUEL 12,000.00
42380 CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS 230.00
42600 SMALL TOOLS AND MINOR 2,500.00
EQUIPMEN
43240 MOBILE PHONES 600.00
43610 ELECTRICITY 30,000.00
43640 SEWER 1,972.00
43660 WATER 1,860.00
43730 R&M BUILDING SERVICE FEES 21,100.00
44270 MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 10,000.00
44500 MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES 9,100.00
45440 HERO BANNER EXPENSES 10,000.00
Total 452 COMMUNITY CENTER (268,143.00)

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Account Title

Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
01 - GENERAL
From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Budget - Original

456
45320

Total 456

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

MISC SERVICES
CONTRIB TO LIBRARY

MISC SERVICES

Total 01 - GENERAL

45,000.00

(45,000.00)

(614,898.00)

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Account Title

Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
02 - LIBRARY
From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Budget - Original

000
30130

Total 000

456
46000

Total 456

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
RET - CY - LIB SERV FUND

REVENUE

MISC SERVICES
FIDUCIARY LIBRARY PAYMENT

MISC SERVICES

Total 02 - LIBRARY

46,779.00

46,779.00

46,779.00

(46,779.00)

0.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Aston Township

Summary Budget Comparison

03 - FIRE

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Budget - Original

000
30120
35300

Total 000

411
44350

45430

Total 411

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
RET -CY - FIRE TAX FUND
SHRD REV: FIRE INS PREM TAX

REVENUE
FIRE SAFETY

STATE PERMIT FEES (RELIEF PASS
THROUGH)

FIDUCIARY FIRE PAYMENT

FIRE SAFETY

Total 03 - FIRE

180,433.00
102,000.00

282,433.00

102,000.00

180,433.00

(282,433.00)

0.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Account Title

Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
04 - SANITATION

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Budget - Original

000
36270
36280
36290
39120

Total 000

527
41120
41150

41800
41840
41900
41920
41930
41940
41950
41960
41980
42320
42380
43740
44440
44450
44470

Total 527

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION FEES
DELINQUENT SOLID WASTE FEES
SALE OF RECYCLABLE MATERIALS
TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND

REVENUE

SANITATION
SALARY - FULL TIME STAFF
SAL -PART TIME ADMIN,
CROSSINGGUARD PW&TREAS
OVERTIME PAY
SICK PAY - BUY BACK CLERICAL
LIFE / ADD, LONG TERM DISABILI
FICA - ER PAID
MEDICARE FICA ER PAID
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP INS
WORKERS COMP INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE (MED, RX, DEN
RETIREMENT
VEHICLE FUEL - DIESEL
CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS
R&M VEHICLE - SERVICE FEES
DELCO SOLID WASTE FEES
RECYCLING FEES
SPECIAL SANITATION SERVICES

SANITATION

Total 04 - SANITATION

1,205,850.00
3,000.00
5,577.00
19,428.00

1,233,855.00

490,527.00
52,896.00

10,734.00
600.00
2,935.00
45,555.00
8,361.00
2,224.00
28,402.00
103,577.00
14,872.00
31,200.00
6,640.00
31,577.00
247,761.00
120,000.00
13,500.00

(1,211,361.00)

22,494.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Account Title

Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
05 - BOND 2018

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Budget - Original

000
34100

Total 000

409
46080
46081

Total 409

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
INTEREST ON CHECKING

REVENUE

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
CAPITAL NEW FIRE HOUSE

CAPITAL - NEW PUB WORKS
FACILITY

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

Total 05 - BOND 2018

20,000.00

20,000.00

5,500,000.00
3,000,000.00

(8,500,000.00)

(8,480,000.00)

BOARD REPORT
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Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
08 - SMILES ON THE PLAYGROUND
From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Code Account Title Budget - Original
000 REVENUE

38100 PLAYGROUND DONATIONS (SMILES) 105,000.00
Total 000 REVENUE 105,000.00
450 PARKS

44500 MISC CONTRACTED SERVICES 105,000.00
Total 450 PARKS (105,000.00)

Total 08 - SMILES ON 0.00

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

THE PLAYGROUND

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

09 - MATCHING

Budget - Original

000
35180
35210

Total 000

433
46055

Total 433

434
46010

Total 434

438
46020

Total 438

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
STATE GRANTS: ARLE GRANT
STATE GRANTS: COMM DEV GRNTS

REVENUE
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FIBER LOOP TRAFFIC LIGHT
CONCORD RD

TRAFFIC CONTROL

STREET LIGHTING
CAPITAL CONST: GREEN LIGHT GO

STREET LIGHTING

MAINT ROADS
CAPITAL CONST: STREETSCAPES

MAINT ROADS

Total 09 - MATCHING

150,000.00
374,660.00

524,660.00

175,000.00

(175,000.00)

132,102.00

(132,102.00)

13,500.00

(13,500.00)

204,058.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

23 - DEBT

Budget - Original

000
30110

Total 000

400
48190

Total 400

471
45260
48020
48030

Total 471

472
45260
48100
48110
48120

Total 472

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
RET - CY - DEBT SERV FUND

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION
BOND- REGULATORY MAINT FEES

ADMINISTRATION

DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL
SMALL BORROWING-DEL VAL LOAN
BOND PRINCIPAL - 2015 SERIES
BOND PRINCIPAL - 2018 SERIES

DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL

DEBT SERVICES
SMALL BORROWING-DEL VAL LOAN
BOND INTEREST - 2012 SERIES
BOND INTEREST - 2015 SERIES
BOND INTEREST - 2018 SERIES

DEBT SERVICES

Total 23 - DEBT

1,033,110.00

1,033,110.00

3,000.00

(3,000.00)

7,000.00
254,000.00
392,000.00

(653,000.00)

460.00
16,850.00
31,300.00

328,500.00

(377,110.00)

0.00

BOARD REPORT
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Account Code

Summary Budget Comparison

From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Title

Aston Township

30 - CAPITAL

Budget - Original

000
35115
35125
35140
35200

Total 000

436
43130
44580
46045

Total 436

438
46070

Total 438

450
46363

Total 450

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

REVENUE
DCIU ROUND ABOUT
STATE GRANTS - STORM WATER
STATE GRANTS: STREET - PENNELL
STATE GRANTS: CULT/ REC GRANT

REVENUE

STORM SEWERS
ENGINEERING / ARCHITECTURAL SE
STORM SEWER PROJS - CONTRACTS
STORMWATER BASIN

IMPROVEMENTS
STORM SEWERS

MAINT ROADS
CAPITAL CONST: ROUNDABOUT

MAINT ROADS

PARKS
CAPITAL PROJECTS

PARKS

Total 30 - CAPITAL

200,000.00
450,000.00
50,000.00
25,000.00

725,000.00

10,000.00
250,000.00
275,000.00

(535,000.00)

40,000.00

(40,000.00)

150,000.00

(150,000.00)

0.00

BOARD REPORT
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Aston Township
Summary Budget Comparison
35 - LIQUID FUELS
From 1/1/2021 Through 1/1/2021

Account Code Account Title Budget - Original
000 REVENUE
35260 SHARED REVS: LIQ FUELS TAX GR 447,481.00
Total 000 REVENUE 447,481.00
538 LIQUID FUELS
43680 STREET LIGHT ELECTRICITY 84,000.00
44545 ROAD PROJECT CONTRCTS 363,481.00
Total 538 LIQUID FUELS (447,481.00)
Total 35 - LIQUID 0.00
FUELS

Report Difference

Date: 11/13/20 02:52:03 PM

(8,868,346.00)

BOARD REPORT
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